Express Organization Detailed Orders

Start Date (inclusive):
End Date (inclusive):
Time Zone:

Group by delivery type:

Offering Name Display Name Suffix Program Name Order Number Order Status Order Placed Date Order Completed Date Username First Name Last Name User Groups (Expiry Dates) Qty
Euros
Download
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100545762244.00 Completed 5/16/2017 3:53:57 PM 5/16/2017 3:53:57 PM randre07@cs.ucy.ac.cy Rafael Andreou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100546346546.00 Completed 5/19/2017 1:49:24 PM 5/19/2017 1:49:24 PM nviola03@cs.ucy.ac.cy nikolas violari Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100545214555.00 Completed 5/13/2017 10:45:41 AM 5/13/2017 10:45:41 AM kiacov02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriacos lacovou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100546520483.00 Completed 5/20/2017 2:34:23 PM 5/20/2017 2:34:23 PM akatso02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Antreas Katsoudas Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100548118598.00 Completed 5/29/2017 11:07:54 PM 5/29/2017 11:07:54 PM gmoles01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Giorgos Moleskis Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100547422046.00 Completed 5/25/2017 1:23:08 PM 5/25/2017 1:23:08 PM edemet01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Erodotos Demetriou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100548009801.00 Completed 5/29/2017 11:37:35 AM 5/29/2017 11:37:36 AM louispap@cs.ucy.ac.cy louispap louispap Staff 1
Visual Studio Professional 2013 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100479617154.00 Completed 6/15/2016 2:07:56 PM 6/15/2016 2:07:55 PM cspggd@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dimosthenis Georgiadis Faculty, Staff, Students 1
Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100488604891.00 Completed 8/16/2016 11:33:36 PM 8/16/2016 11:33:35 PM nmouzo01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicos Mouzouras Students 1
Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100485526027.00 Completed 7/27/2016 10:32:10 AM 7/27/2016 10:32:10 AM mneoph@cs.ucy.ac.cy M N Faculty 1
Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480539060.00 Completed 6/21/2016 2:44:43 PM 6/21/2016 2:44:43 PM cs06dal@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Diavastos Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 64-bit 1
(English), Students
Visual Studio 2012 Update 5 32-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100486553409.00 Completed 8/3/2016 5:00:29 PM 8/3/2016 5:00:29 PM maverk01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Melinos Averkiou Faculty, Students 1
Windows 10 IOT Core For Raspberry Pi 2 ARM (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100483930596.00 Completed 7/15/2016 1:22:48 AM 7/15/2016 1:22:48 AM mvladi01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Vladimirou Students 1
Access 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100486817866.00 Completed 8/5/2016 2:29:46 PM 8/5/2016 2:29:46 PM apambo0l@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Pamboris Students 1
Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480539060.00 Completed 6/21/2016 2:44:43 PM 6/21/2016 2:44:43 PM cs06dal@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Diavastos Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 64-bit 1
(English), Students
Windows 7 Professional with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100482397677.00 Completed 7/4/2016 10:57:21 AM 7/4/2016 10:57:21 AM mylonasy@cs.ucy.ac.cy Yiannos Mylonas Faculty, Students/Faculty/Staff 1
Windows 7 Professional with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100. 00 C 8/4/2016 4:55:39 PM 8/4/2016 4:55:39 PM gkakou02@cs.ucy.ac.cy George Kakoullis Students i
Windows 8.1 N Debug/Checked 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480546236.00 Completed 6/21/2016 3:42:33 PM 6/21/2016 3:42:33 PM dvaler01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dimitrios Valeris Students 1
Visual Studio 2015 Update 1 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480718432.00 Completed 6/22/2016 5:14:27 PM 6/22/2016 5:14:26 PM cs06dal@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Diavastos Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 64-bit 1
(English), Students
Windows Embedded Standard 7 Runtime 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100487202814.00 Completed 8/8/2016 6:02:17 AM 8/8/2016 6:02:17 AM ppapap0l@cs.ucy.ac.cy Philippos Papaphilippou Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100492100582.00 Completed 8/31/2016 11:01:45 AM 8/31/2016 11:01:45 AM cssamara@cs.ucy.ac.cy George Samaras Faculty 1
Windows Embedded Compact 7 - December 2014 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100487201941.00 Completed 8/8/2016 5:54:06 AM 8/8/2016 5:54:06 AM ppapap0l@cs.ucy.ac.cy Philippos Papaphilippou Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100501205492.00 Completed 10/1/2016 3:24:44 PM 10/1/2016 3:24:44 PM pirakl02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Panagiotis Irakleous Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100499225228.00 Completed 9/23/2016 11:44:02 PM 9/23/2016 11:44:02 PM anicol15@cs.ucy.ac.cy Antonia Nicolaou Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100496112482.00 Completed 9/13/2016 7:32:26 PM 9/13/2016 7:32:26 PM gkakou02@cs.ucy.ac.cy George Kakoullis Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100486816122.00 Completed 8/5/2016 2:06:46 PM 8/5/2016 2:06:46 PM apambo0l@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Pamboris Students 1
VMware Player 7 Pro for Windows 64-bit VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100547422046.00 Completed 5/25/2017 1:23:08 PM 5/25/2017 1:23:08 PM edemet01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Erodotos Demetriou Students 1
VMware Player 7 Pro for Windows 64-bit VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100525738294.00 Completed 2/1/2017 4:39:03 PM 2/1/2017 4:39:03 PM Isolea01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Loukas Solea Students 1
VMware Player 7 Pro for Windows 64-bit VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100525739208.00 Completed 2/1/2017 4:44:46 PM 2/1/2017 4:44:46 PM nchatz03@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nikolas Chatzigiannis Students 1
VMware Workstation 12 for Windows VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100494702680.00 Completed 9/8/2016 11:19:19 PM 9/8/2016 11:19:19 PM csp5pal@cs.ucy.ac.cy Pavlos Antoniou Faculty, Students 1
VMware Workstation 12 for Windows VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100481640658.00 Completed 6/28/2016 6:18:58 PM 6/28/2016 6:18:58 PM cs06dal@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Diavastos Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 64-bit 1
(English), Students
VMware Workstation 12 for Windows VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100497246938.00 Completed 9/17/2016 3:05:23 PM 9/17/2016 3:05:23 PM kiacov02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriacos lacovou Students 1
VMware Workstation 12 for Windows VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100479615655.00 Completed 6/15/2016 1:54:04 PM 6/15/2016 1:54:04 PM aavgou05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Avgoustinos Avgousti Students 1
VMware Workstation 12 for Windows VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100498890892.00 Completed 9/22/2016 8:09:36 PM 9/22/2016 8:09:36 PM skamil02@cs.ucy.ac.cy stavros kamilaris Students 1
Windows 10 loT Core, Version 1511 (x86, ARM) - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100483930596.00 Completed 7/15/2016 1:22:48 AM 7/15/2016 1:22:48 AM mvladi01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Vladimirou Students 1
Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100478625587.00 Completed 6/9/2016 9:39:40 AM 6/9/2016 9:39:40 AM cs06dal@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Diavastos Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 64-bit 1
(English), Students
Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100478388107.00 Completed 6/7/2016 10:15:41 PM 6/7/2016 10:15:41 PM spolykO2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Solonas Polycarpou Students 1
VMware vCenter Server 6 Standard VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100497973563.00 Completed 9/20/2016 8:06:29 AM 9/20/2016 8:06:29 AM ppatro01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Patroklos Patroklou Students 1
VMware vSphere 6 Enterprise Plus VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100497971693.00 Completed 9/20/2016 7:57:59 AM 9/20/2016 7:57:59 AM ppatro01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Patroklos Patroklou Students 1
Visual Studio Premium 2012 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100486557152.00 Completed 8/3/2016 5:34:02 PM 8/3/2016 5:34:02 PM maverk01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Melinos Averkiou Faculty, Students 1
Visual Studio 2015 Update 2 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480702265.00 Completed 6/22/2016 3:04:12 PM 6/22/2016 3:04:12 PM cs06dal@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Diavastos Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 64-bit 1
(English), Students
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 2 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480708535.00 Completed 6/22/2016 3:56:56 PM 6/22/2016 3:56:56 PM cs03mm2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Belk Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 32-bit 1
(English), Previously ordered Windows 7
Pro 64-bit (English), Students
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 2 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100477987226.00 Completed 6/5/2016 3:42:41 PM 6/5/2016 3:42:41 PM mkomod05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Komodromos Students 1
VMware vCenter Server 5 Standard VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100542767695.00 Completed 4/29/2017 4:48:11 PM 4/29/2017 4:48:11 PM vm1102@ucy.ac.cy 02 VM Staff, Students 1
VMware vCenter Server 5 Standard VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100520647772.00 Completed 1/10/2017 4:15:15 PM 1/10/2017 4:15:15 PM gchatzim@cs.ucy.ac.cy Georgios Chatzimilioudis Faculty, Students 1
VMware vCenter Server 5 Standard VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100520644353.00 Completed 1/10/2017 3:56:06 PM 1/10/2017 3:56:06 PM dzeina@cs.ucy.ac.cy Demetris Zeinalipour Faculty 1
VMware vCenter Server 5 Standard VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100520644437.00 Completed 1/10/2017 3:56:53 PM 1/10/2017 3:56:53 PM dzeina@cs.ucy.ac.cy Demetris Zeinalipour Faculty 1
VMware vCenter Server 6 Standard VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100485389614.00 Completed 7/26/2016 12:07:54 PM 7/26/2016 12:07:54 PM kekkou.andreas@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Kekkou Faculty, Lab Installers, Staff, Students, 1
Students/Faculty/Staff
VMware vCenter Server 6 Standard VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100543380018.00 Completed 5/3/2017 4:40:26 PM 5/3/2017 4:40:26 PM vm1101@ucy.ac.cy 01 VM Staff, Students 1
VMware vCenter Server 6 Standard VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100509983810.00 Completed 11/8/2016 1:16:22 PM 11/8/2016 1:16:22 PM vm1101@ucy.ac.cy o1 VM Staff, Students
VMware vSphere 5 Enterprise Plus VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100520645086.00 Completed 1/10/2017 4:00:44 PM 1/10/2017 4:00:44 PM dzeina@cs.ucy.ac.cy Demetris Zeinalipour Faculty 1
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VMware vSphere 5 Enterprise Plus VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100520651902.00 Completed 1/10/2017 4:33:21 PM 1/10/2017 4:33:22 PM gchatzim@cs.ucy.ac.cy Georgios Chatzimilioudis Faculty, Students

VMware vSphere 6 Enterprise Plus VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100495624338.00 Completed 9/12/2016 9:56:55 AM 9/12/2016 9:56:55 AM kekkou.andreas@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Kekkou Faculty, Lab Installers, Staff, Students,
Students/Faculty/Staff

SQL Server 2016 RC 3 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480708535.00 Completed 6/22/2016 3:56:56 PM 6/22/2016 3:56:56 PM cs03mm2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Belk Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 32-bit

(English), Previously ordered Windows 7
Pro 64-bit (English), Students

SQL Server 2016 Enterprise 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100483930596.00 Completed 7/15/2016 1:22:48 AM 7/15/2016 1:22:48 AM mvladi01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Vladimirou Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100483930596.00 Completed 7/15/2016 1:22:48 AM 7/15/2016 1:22:48 AM mvladi01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Vladimirou Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100487174008.00 Completed 8/7/2016 11:51:48 PM 8/7/2016 11:51:48 PM gkakou02@cs.ucy.ac.cy George Kakoullis Students

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100484989243.00 Completed 7/23/2016 1:14:11 AM 7/23/2016 1:14:11 AM nepami0l@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicolas Epaminonda Students

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100482397677.00 Completed 7/4/2016 10:57:21 AM 7/4/2016 10:57:21 AM mylonasy@cs.ucy.ac.cy Yiannos Mylonas Faculty, Students/Faculty/Staff

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (Greek) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480237642.00 Completed 6/19/2016 3:16:54 PM 6/19/2016 3:16:54 PM dvaler01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dimitrios Valeris Students

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (Greek) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100486754159.00 Completed 8/5/2016 1:19:56 AM 8/5/2016 1:19:56 AM mpieri04@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Pieris Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100488519461.00 Completed 8/16/2016 1:04:14 PM 8/16/2016 1:04:14 PM nmouzo01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicos Mouzouras Students

XNA Framework Redistributable 4.0 Refresh 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100507671916.00 Completed 10/27/2016 10:58:57 PM 10/27/2016 10:58:57 PM sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sotia Gregoriou Students

Windows Server 2008 R2 Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501090972.00 Completed 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

Robotics Developer Studio 4 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501090972.00 Completed 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

SQL Server 2012 Express Management Studio 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500816031.00 Completed 9/29/2016 9:15:30 PM 9/29/2016 9:15:30 PM mpanayl2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Markos Panayiotou Students

Access 2013 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501090972.00 Completed 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

Windows Server 2012 Standard 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100532794272.00 Completed 3/7/2017 3:28:11 PM 3/7/2017 3:28:11 PM gkakou02@cs.ucy.ac.cy George Kakoullis Students

Windows 7 Professional N with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100537767731.00 Completed 4/1/2017 4:52:45 AM 4/1/2017 4:52:45 AM nmouzo01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicos Mouzouras Students

Windows 7 Professional N with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100510726734.00 Completed 11/11/2016 7:32:27 PM 11/11/2016 7:32:27 PM Isolea01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Loukas Solea Students

Windows 7 Professional N with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100498435817.00 Completed 9/21/2016 2:47:37 PM 9/21/2016 2:47:37 PM atrige01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andria Trigeorgi Students

Windows 7 Professional N with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100508722021.00 Completed 11/2/2016 12:15:08 PM 11/2/2016 12:15:08 PM kkyria08@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriakos Kyriakides Students

Windows 7 Professional N with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (Greek) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500467574.00 Completed 9/28/2016 4:55:39 PM 9/28/2016 4:55:39 PM akyzisO1@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Kizis Students

Access 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100498449003.00 Completed 9/21/2016 3:47:42 PM 9/21/2016 3:47:42 PM andreasf@cs.ucy.ac.cy Filippou Andreas Staff

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100508612303.00 Completed 11/1/2016 9:54:24 PM 11/1/2016 9:54:24 PM acosti01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Costi Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100532432286.00 Completed 3/5/2017 6:41:49 PM 3/5/2017 6:41:49 PM cstylil7@cs.ucy.ac.cy Constantinos Stylianou Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100537795141.00 Completed 4/1/2017 12:17:33 PM 4/1/2017 12:17:33 PM msopho02@ucy.ac.cy Marios Sophocleous Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100504280757.00 Completed 10/14/2016 12:28:51 AM 10/14/2016 12:28:51 AM acheim01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Anastasia Cheimona Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500814844.00 Completed 9/29/2016 9:11:01 PM 9/29/2016 9:11:01 PM sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sotia Gregoriou Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501821766.00 Completed 10/4/2016 10:41:42 AM 10/4/2016 10:41:42 AM mpsara02@cs.ucy.ac.cy maria Psara Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100524235137.00 Completed 1/25/2017 9:11:26 AM 1/25/2017 9:11:26 AM vm1101@ucy.ac.cy o1 VM Staff, Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501029602.00 Completed 9/30/2016 6:05:31 PM 9/30/2016 6:05:31 PM zgeorg03@cs.ucy.ac.cy Zacharias Georgiou Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100498423856.00 Completed 9/21/2016 1:45:39 PM 9/21/2016 1:45:39 PM ischiza@cs.ucy.ac.cy Eirini Schiza Staff, Students

Project Professional 2016 32/64-bit (Greek) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501054455.00 Completed 9/30/2016 7:48:52 PM 9/30/2016 7:48:52 PM aioann29@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas loannou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100502681140.00 Completed 10/7/2016 8:41:02 AM 10/7/2016 8:41:02 AM aiacov02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas lacovou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100514530991.00 Completed 12/1/2016 2:15:59 PM 12/1/2016 2:15:59 PM panayides@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Panayides Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100502590997.00 Completed 10/6/2016 11:08:58 PM 10/6/2016 11:08:58 PM mpashi01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marina Pashiali Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100502323651.00 Completed 10/5/2016 11:54:27 PM 10/5/2016 11:54:27 PM mpsara02@cs.ucy.ac.cy maria Psara Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501619963.00 Completed 10/3/2016 5:40:14 PM 10/3/2016 5:40:14 PM iandrel4@cs.ucy.ac.cy lakovos Andreou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500815360.00 Completed 9/29/2016 9:13:08 PM 9/29/2016 9:13:08 PM sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sotia Gregoriou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501220962.00 Completed 10/1/2016 5:06:43 PM 10/1/2016 5:06:43 PM ktheocO2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriaki Theocharous Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501286043.00 Completed 10/1/2016 11:17:09 PM 10/1/2016 11:17:09 PM gargyro4@cs.ucy.ac.cy Giorgos Argyrides Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501029832.00 Completed 9/30/2016 6:06:28 PM 9/30/2016 6:06:28 PM zgeorg03@cs.ucy.ac.cy Zacharias Georgiou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100519514383.00 Completed 1/4/2017 11:09:45 AM 1/4/2017 11:09:45 AM aarist07@cs.ucy.ac.cy Avristos Avristodimou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100524235137.00 Completed 1/25/2017 9:11:26 AM 1/25/2017 9:11:26 AM vm1101@ucy.ac.cy o1 VM Staff, Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100546130915.00 Completed 5/18/2017 2:00:40 PM 5/18/2017 2:00:40 PM randre07@cs.ucy.ac.cy Rafael Andreou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100510008729.00 Completed 11/8/2016 2:59:47 PM 11/8/2016 2:59:47 PM gkakou02@cs.ucy.ac.cy George Kakoullis Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100502114419.00 Completed 10/5/2016 10:16:38 AM 10/5/2016 10:16:38 AM kkyria08@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriakos Kyriakides Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501241382.00 Completed 10/1/2016 7:01:18 PM 10/1/2016 7:01:18 PM mioann47@cs.ucy.ac.cy Modestos loannou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100538742310.00 Completed 4/6/2017 7:45:06 PM 4/6/2017 7:45:07 PM cstylil7@cs.ucy.ac.cy Constantinos Stylianou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100530345572.00 Completed 2/23/2017 11:56:58 AM 2/23/2017 11:56:58 AM msopho02@ucy.ac.cy Marios Sophocleous Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100530341111.00 Completed 2/23/2017 11:24:28 AM 2/23/2017 11:24:28 AM gvarna0l@ucy.ac.cy Giorgos Varnava Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100517127429.00 Completed 12/16/2016 10:40:23 AM 12/16/2016 10:40:23 AM glarko01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Georgios Larkou Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100535455266.00 Completed 3/20/2017 3:54:23 PM 3/20/2017 3:54:23 PM andpapad@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Papadopoulos Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100499294366.00 Completed 9/24/2016 9:20:17 AM 9/24/2016 9:20:17 AM cspitsil@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Pitsilides Faculty, Previously ordered Windows 7
Pro 32-bit (English)

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100510067191.00 Completed 11/8/2016 6:19:12 PM 11/8/2016 6:19:12 PM cioannou@cs.ucy.ac.cy loannou Christiana Students

Visio Professional 2016 32/64-bit (Greek) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501054455.00 Completed 9/30/2016 7:48:52 PM 9/30/2016 7:48:52 PM aioann29@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas loannou Students

Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100498379605.00 Completed 9/21/2016 11:15:16 AM 9/21/2016 11:15:16 AM atrige01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andria Trigeorgi Students

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100527659424.00 Completed 2/10/2017 11:37:33 AM 2/10/2017 11:37:33 AM cspggd@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dimosthenis Georgiadis Faculty, Staff, Students
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Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100526705238.00 Completed 2/6/2017 2:28:10 PM 2/6/2017 2:28:10 PM cs03mm2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Belk Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 32-bit

(English), Previously ordered Windows 7

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100497822551.00 Completed 9/19/2016 9:20:45 PM 9/19/2016 9:20:45 PM hpollas@cs.ucy.ac.cy George Hadijipollas Faculty, Students/Faculty/Staff

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100537831995.00 Completed 4/1/2017 6:27:33 PM 4/1/2017 6:27:33 PM andpapad@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Papadopoulos Students

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100508506215.00 Completed 11/1/2016 1:04:24 PM 11/1/2016 1:04:24 PM acosti01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Costi Students

Windows 10 Multiple Editions 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501054775.00 Completed 9/30/2016 7:50:37 PM 9/30/2016 7:50:37 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

Windows 10 Multiple Editions Debug Checked 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100507771347.00 Completed 10/28/2016 12:33:42 PM 10/28/2016 12:33:43 PM Isolea01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Loukas Solea Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100525241721.00 Completed 1/30/2017 1:13:48 PM 1/30/2017 1:13:48 PM mpanayl2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Markos Panayiotou Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100520917051.00 Completed 1/11/2017 4:52:43 PM 1/11/2017 4:52:43 PM mloizol1@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Loizou Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100498448567.00 Completed 9/21/2016 3:45:43 PM 9/21/2016 3:45:43 PM pattichi@cs.ucy.ac.cy Constantinos Pattichis Faculty

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501661747.00 Completed 10/3/2016 8:11:53 PM 10/3/2016 8:11:53 PM akyzisO1@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Kizis Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100498154980.00 Completed 9/20/2016 8:05:14 PM 9/20/2016 8:05:14 PM aarist07@cs.ucy.ac.cy Avristos Avristodimou Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100536628430.00 Completed 3/26/2017 5:29:56 PM 3/26/2017 5:29:56 PM gmoles01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Giorgos Moleskis Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100524796253.00 Completed 1/27/2017 6:47:19 PM 1/27/2017 6:47:19 PM anicol15@cs.ucy.ac.cy Antonia Nicolaou Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100508707730.00 Completed 11/2/2016 10:44:51 AM 11/2/2016 10:44:51 AM cstylil7@cs.ucy.ac.cy Constantinos Stylianou Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100527480465.00 Completed 2/9/2017 6:33:07 PM 2/9/2017 6:33:07 PM amakri01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Makris Students

Windows 10 Education 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100524557124.00 Completed 1/26/2017 4:08:54 PM 1/26/2017 4:08:54 PM cspitsil@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Pitsilides Faculty, Previously ordered Windows 7
Pro 32-bit (English)

Windows 10 Language Pack 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100524557124.00 Completed 1/26/2017 4:08:54 PM 1/26/2017 4:08:54 PM cspitsil@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Pitsilides Faculty, Previously ordered Windows 7
Pro 32-bit (English)

SQL Server 2014 Developer Edition With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100509524687.00 Completed 11/6/2016 12:48:26 PM 11/6/2016 12:48:27 PM cmakrio6@cs.ucy.ac.cy Constandinos Makris Students

SQL Server 2014 Enterprise Edition With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501090972.00 Completed 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

SQL Server 2014 Express With Tools With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501270925.00 Completed 10/1/2016 9:45:21 PM 10/1/2016 9:45:21 PM aioann29@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas loannou Students

SQL Server 2014 Express With Tools With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501602926.00 Completed 10/3/2016 4:32:20 PM 10/3/2016 4:32:20 PM mpanayl2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Markos Panayiotou Students

SQL Server 2014 Standard Edition With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100515869845.00 Completed 12/8/2016 11:25:33 PM 12/8/2016 11:25:33 PM kzanti01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriakos Zantis Students

SQL Server 2014 Standard Edition With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100529925439.00 Completed 2/21/2017 3:55:29 PM 2/21/2017 3:55:30 PM cspggd@cs.ucy.ac.cy Dimosthenis Georgiadis Faculty, Staff, Students

SQL Server 2014 Web Edition With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100510734900.00 Completed 11/11/2016 8:21:55 PM 11/11/2016 8:21:55 PM mpsara02@cs.ucy.ac.cy maria Psara Students

SQL Server 2014 Web Edition With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500805174.00 Completed 9/29/2016 8:34:13 PM 9/29/2016 8:34:12 PM iandrel4@cs.ucy.ac.cy lakovos Andreou Students

SQL Server 2014 Web Edition With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100510652474.00 Completed 11/11/2016 12:21:15 PM 11/11/2016 12:21:15 PM ematsi2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Elena Matsi Students

SQL Server 2014 Web Edition With Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100497249907.00 Completed 9/17/2016 3:31:30 PM 9/17/2016 3:31:30 PM skyrial3@cs.ucy.ac.cy Stefanos Kyriakidis Students

Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100525254632.00 Completed 1/30/2017 3:06:05 PM 1/30/2017 3:06:06 PM aefsta05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Angelos Efstathiou Students

Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100503596686.00 Completed 10/11/2016 1:24:06 PM 10/11/2016 1:24:05 PM mloizol1@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Loizou Students

Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100528042417.00 Completed 2/12/2017 6:48:26 PM 2/12/2017 6:48:26 PM akyzis01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Kizis Students

Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500854728.00 Completed 9/29/2016 11:55:36 PM 9/29/2016 11:55:36 PM sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sotia Gregoriou Students

Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100502168108.00 Completed 10/5/2016 2:14:07 PM 10/5/2016 2:14:07 PM apante04@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Panteli Students

Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100503214635.00 Completed 10/9/2016 9:37:39 PM 10/9/2016 9:37:39 PM acheim01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Anastasia Cheimona Students

Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100509524687.00 Completed 11/6/2016 12:48:26 PM 11/6/2016 12:48:27 PM cmakrio6@cs.ucy.ac.cy Constandinos Makris Students

Visual Studio Community 2015 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100524786520.00 Completed 1/27/2017 5:57:25 PM 1/27/2017 5:57:25 PM gterty01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Georgios Tertytchny Students

Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100497399594.00 Completed 9/18/2016 10:05:14 AM 9/18/2016 10:05:14 AM kiacov02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriacos lacovou Students

Skype For Business Server 2015 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100498424557.00 Completed 9/21/2016 1:48:07 PM 9/21/2016 1:48:07 PM ischiza@cs.ucy.ac.cy Eirini Schiza Staff, Students

Skype For Business Server 2015 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501090972.00 Completed 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

\NET FX 4.6 For Vista SP2 7SP1 8 8.1 Srvr 2008SP2 2008R2SP1 2012 2012R2 Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501188413.00 Completed 10/1/2016 1:04:14 PM 10/1/2016 1:04:14 PM sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sotia Gregoriou Students

Mo(ieli‘ng SDK .For Visuél Studio 2015 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100525476002.00 Completed 1/31/2017 12:39:40 PM 1/31/2017 12:39:40 PM cs05npl@cs.ucy.ac.cy Panagiota Nikolaou Students

Visual Studio 2015 SDK 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501923674.00 Completed 10/4/2016 6:34:22 PM 10/4/2016 6:34:22 PM aioann29@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas loannou Students

Visual Studio 2015 SDK 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100546520483.00 Completed 5/20/2017 2:34:23 PM 5/20/2017 2:34:23 PM akatso02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Antreas Katsoudas Students

SharePoint Server 2013 Enterprise with SP1 64-Bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501090972.00 Completed 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

Project Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100543535234.00 Completed 5/4/2017 12:36:20 PM 5/4/2017 12:36:20 PM mneoph@cs.ucy.ac.cy M N Faculty

Project Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100498713529.00 Completed 9/22/2016 8:53:32 AM 9/22/2016 8:53:32 AM csp5pal@cs.ucy.ac.cy Pavlos Antoniou Faculty, Students

Project Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500800719.00 Completed 9/29/2016 8:17:28 PM 9/29/2016 8:17:28 PM iandrel4@cs.ucy.ac.cy lakovos Andreou Students

Project Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100503214635.00 Completed 10/9/2016 9:37:39 PM 10/9/2016 9:37:39 PM acheim01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Anastasia Cheimona Students

Project Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501090972.00 Completed 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

Project Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100505119055.00 Completed 10/17/2016 7:03:40 PM 10/17/2016 7:03:40 PM mioann47@cs.ucy.ac.cy Modestos loannou Students

SharePoint Designer 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501090972.00 Completed 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM 9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100504714360.00 Completed 10/15/2016 11:26:58 PM 10/15/2016 11:26:58 PM kkyria08@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriakos Kyriakides Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501698170.00 Completed 10/3/2016 10:22:53 PM 10/3/2016 10:22:53 PM gmicha09@cs.ucy.ac.cy Grigoria Michail Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501586966.00 Completed 10/3/2016 3:12:59 PM 10/3/2016 3:12:59 PM Isolea01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Loukas Solea Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501820627.00 Completed 10/4/2016 10:34:10 AM 10/4/2016 10:34:10 AM ematsi02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Elena Matsi Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100504130024.00 Completed 10/13/2016 2:00:42 PM 10/13/2016 2:00:42 PM cs05npl@cs.ucy.ac.cy Panagiota Nikolaou Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100501220962.00 Completed 10/1/2016 5:06:43 PM 10/1/2016 5:06:43 PM ktheocO2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriaki Theocharous Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500798366.00 Completed 9/29/2016 8:08:48 PM 9/29/2016 8:08:48 PM iandre1l4@cs.ucy.ac.cy lakovos Andreou Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100500816031.00 Completed 9/29/2016 9:15:30 PM 9/29/2016 9:15:30 PM mpanayl2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Markos Panayiotou Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100546122200.00 Completed 5/18/2017 1:18:06 PM 5/18/2017 1:18:06 PM randre07@cs.ucy.ac.cy Rafael Andreou Students

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100530354896.00 Completed 2/23/2017 1:10:09 PM 2/23/2017 1:10:09 PM gvarna0l@ucy.ac.cy Giorgos Varnava Students
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Express Organization Detailed Orders

Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English)
Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English)
Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English)
Visio Professional 2013 with SP1 32/64-Bit - DVD (English)
Volume Shadow Copy Service (English)

Windows Driver Kit 7.1.0 32/64-bit ia64 (English)

Office Server 2010 Language Pack 64-bit (English)

Office Server 2010 Language Pack 64-bit (English)

SQL Server 2008 Express with SP 3 32/64-bit (English)
Microsoft R Server For Windows 64-bit (English)

Visual Studio Community 2015 with Update 2 32-bit - Web Installer (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)

Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
Visual Studio Enterprise 2015 With Update 3 32/64-bit (English)
SQL Server 2016 Developer 64-bit (English)

SQL Server 2016 Developer 64-bit (English)

SQL Server 2016 Developer 64-bit (English)

SQL Server 2016 Developer 64-bit (English)

SQL Server 2016 Enterprise 64-bit (English)

SQL Server 2016 Enterprise 64-bit (English)

SQL Server 2016 Enterprise 64-bit (English)

SQL Server 2014 Express with Tools 32/64-bit (English)
Windows Server 2012 R2 Standard with Update 64-bit (English)
Microsoft Desktop Optimization Pack 2014 32/64-bit (English)
Macro Assembler 6.11 (English)

Windows 7 Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (Multilanguage)

Microsoft Hyper-V Server 2012 R2 64-bit (English)

Windows 7 Professional with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English)
Windows 7 with Service Pack 1 Debug/Checked Build 32-bit (English)
Windows 7 with Service Pack 1 Debug/Checked Build 32-bit (English)
Windows 7 with Service Pack 1 Debug/Checked Build 64-bit (English)
Windows Server 2008 R2 Enterprise with SP1 Debug/Checked Build 64-bit
WindoWé 8.1 Professional 32/64-bit (English)

Windows 8.1 Professional 32/64-bit (English)

Windows 8.1 Professional 32/64-bit (English)

Windows 8.1 Professional 32/64-bit (English)

Windows Server 2012 R2 Datacenter 64-bit (English)

Windows Server 2012 R2 Datacenter 64-bit (English)
Expression Studio 4 Ultimate 32-bit (English)

MS-DOS 6.22 (English)

Visual Basic 6 Enterprise (English)

Visual Basic 6 Enterprise (English)

Visual FoxPro 9 (English)

Visio Professional 2010 with Service Pack 1 32/64-bit (English)
Kodu Game Lab (English)

.NET Framework 4.5 32/64-Bit - Web Installer (Multilanguage)
VMware Workstation 12 for Windows

VMware Workstation 12 for Windows

VMware Workstation 12 for Windows

VMware Workstation 12 for Windows

VMware Workstation 12 for Windows

VMware Workstation 12 for Windows

VMware Workstation 12 for Windows

VMware Workstation 12 for Windows
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Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine

Microsoft Imagine

Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine
Microsoft Imagine

Microsoft Imagine

Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium

Microsoft Imagine Premium

Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium
Microsoft Imagine Premium

Microsoft Imagine Premium

VMware Academic Program - Departmental
VMware Academic Program - Departmental
VMware Academic Program - Departmental
VMware Academic Program - Departmental
VMware Academic Program - Departmental

VMware Academic Program - Departmental

VMware

ic Program - D

100530179955.00
100498448682.00
100501090972.00
100509696541.00
100501090972.00
100501090972.00
100546346546.00
100507671916.00
100513733460.00
100501090972.00
100527172940.00
100501270925.00
100525470887.00
100523808328.00
100533217409.00
100501090972.00
100545305286.00
100524793031.00
100526910493.00

100524796059.00
100526741255.00
100542401755.00
100509552575.00
100545762244.00
100511007743.00
100501270925.00
100548118598.00
100501090972.00
100529715687.00
100501090972.00
100501090972.00
100501090972.00
100501090972.00
100501090972.00
100527663246.00
100504850985.00
100508487655.00
100497718665.00
100525685545.00
100498398052.00
100501030147.00
100508488024.00
100526816149.00
100542605148.00
100532795315.00
100500835763.00
100501090972.00
100502857697.00
100501270925.00
100501090972.00
100501382164.00
100507671916.00
100543536377.00
100530601569.00
100511228632.00
100532847326.00
100523989380.00
100525759947.00
100525295483.00
100525691957.00

VMware Academic Program - Departmental

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
&

100525710905.00

Completed

2/22/2017 4:56:13 PM
9/21/2016 3:46:11 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
11/7/2016 8:30:57 AM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
5/19/2017 1:49:24 PM
10/27/2016 10:58:57 PM
11/27/2016 9:26:05 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
2/8/2017 2:52:09 PM
10/1/2016 9:45:21 PM
1/31/2017 11:57:36 AM
1/23/2017 7:04:01 PM
3/9/2017 10:26:15 AM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
5/14/2017 1:06:39 AM
1/27/2017 6:30:13 PM
2/7/2017 10:42:30 AM

1/27/2017 6:46:14 PM
2/6/2017 5:23:08 PM
4/27/2017 12:07:32 PM
11/6/2016 4:22:16 PM
5/16/2017 3:53:57 PM
11/13/2016 8:29:47 AM
10/1/2016 9:45:21 PM
5/29/2017 11:07:54 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
2/20/2017 3:17:39 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
2/10/2017 11:52:20 AM
10/16/2016 8:17:14 PM
11/1/2016 10:50:30 AM
9/19/2016 3:22:32 PM
2/1/2017 9:57:54 AM
9/21/2016 12:18:49 PM
9/30/2016 6:07:46 PM
11/1/2016 10:53:05 AM
2/6/2017 11:18:38 PM
4/28/2017 3:18:23 PM
3/7/2017 3:34:56 PM
9/29/2016 10:32:41 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
10/7/2016 11:15:16 PM
10/1/2016 9:45:21 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
10/2/2016 3:52:27 PM
10/27/2016 10:58:57 PM
5/4/2017 12:45:39 PM
2/24/2017 9:44:24 AM
11/14/2016 12:44:19 PM
3/7/2017 8:16:50 PM
1/24/2017 11:20:39 AM
2/1/2017 6:26:15 PM
1/30/2017 6:32:27 PM
2/1/2017 10:58:19 AM
2/1/2017 1:15:54 PM

2/22/2017 4:56:13 PM
9/21/2016 3:46:12 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
11/7/2016 8:30:57 AM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
5/19/2017 1:49:24 PM
10/27/2016 10:58:57 PM
11/27/2016 9:26:05 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
2/8/2017 2:52:09 PM
10/1/2016 9:45:21 PM
1/31/2017 11:57:36 AM
1/23/2017 7:04:02 PM
3/9/2017 10:26:15 AM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
5/14/2017 1:06:39 AM
1/27/2017 6:30:13 PM
2/7/2017 10:42:30 AM

1/27/2017 6:46:14 PM
2/6/2017 5:23:08 PM
4/27/2017 12:07:32 PM
11/6/2016 4:22:16 PM
5/16/2017 3:53:57 PM
11/13/2016 8:29:47 AM
10/1/2016 9:45:21 PM
5/29/2017 11:07:54 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
2/20/2017 3:17:39 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
2/10/2017 11:52:20 AM
10/16/2016 8:17:14 PM
11/1/2016 10:50:30 AM
9/19/2016 3:22:32 PM
2/1/2017 9:57:54 AM
9/21/2016 12:18:49 PM
9/30/2016 6:07:46 PM
11/1/2016 10:53:05 AM
2/6/2017 11:18:38 PM
4/28/2017 3:18:23 PM
3/7/2017 3:34:57 PM
9/29/2016 10:32:41 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
10/7/2016 11:15:16 PM
10/1/2016 9:45:21 PM
9/30/2016 10:26:15 PM
10/2/2016 3:52:27 PM
10/27/2016 10:58:57 PM
5/4/2017 12:45:39 PM
2/24/2017 9:44:24 AM
11/14/2016 12:44:19 PM
3/7/2017 8:16:50 PM
1/24/2017 11:20:39 AM
2/1/2017 6:26:15 PM
1/30/2017 6:32:27 PM
2/1/2017 10:58:19 AM
2/1/2017 1:15:54 PM

msopho02@ucy.ac.cy
andreasf@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
cioannou@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
nviola03@cs.ucy.ac.cy
sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy
mioann47@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
maverk01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
aioann29@cs.ucy.ac.cy
cs05npl@cs.ucy.ac.cy
aavgou05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ppatro01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
sstama02@cs.ucy.ac.cy
gterty01@cs.ucy.ac.cy

cs03mm2@cs.ucy.ac.cy

ekonst07@cs.ucy.ac.cy
glarko01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
panic@cs.ucy.ac.cy
cmakrio6@cs.ucy.ac.cy
randre07@cs.ucy.ac.cy
sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy
aioann29@cs.ucy.ac.cy
gmoles01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
cspggd@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
cspggd@cs.ucy.ac.cy
akyzisO1@cs.ucy.ac.cy
kkyria08@cs.ucy.ac.cy
aarist07@cs.ucy.ac.cy
santar01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
atrige01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
mpanayl2@cs.ucy.ac.cy
kkyria08@cs.ucy.ac.cy
cmakrio6@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ekyriac@ucy.ac.cy
gkakou02@cs.ucy.ac.cy
sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
mpashi01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
aioann29@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy
ktheocO2@cs.ucy.ac.cy
sgrego02@cs.ucy.ac.cy
mneoph@cs.ucy.ac.cy
asofok@cs.ucy.ac.cy
glarko01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
mvladi01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
mioann47@cs.ucy.ac.cy
nchatz03@cs.ucy.ac.cy
akyzis01@cs.ucy.ac.cy
dioann01@cs.ucy.ac.cy

ekypri08@cs.ucy.ac.cy

Marios
Filippou
Savvas
loannou
Savvas
Savvas
nikolas
Sotia
Modestos
Savvas
Melinos
Andreas
Panagiota
Avgoustinos
Patroklos
Savvas
Sergios
Georgios

Marios

Elena
Georgios
Panayiotis
Constandinos
Rafael
Sotia
Andreas
Giorgos
Savvas
Dimosthenis
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Savvas
Dimosthenis
Andreas
Kyriakos
Aristos
Stefanos
Andria
Markos
Kyriakos
Constandinos
Efthyvoulos
George
Sotia
Savvas
Marina
Andreas
Savvas
Kyriaki
Sotia

M
Sofokleous
Georgios
Marios
Modestos
Nikolas
Andreas
Daniel

Elinos

Sophocleous
Andreas
Savva
Christiana
Savva
Savva
violari
Gregoriou
loannou
Savva
Averkiou
loannou
Nikolaou
Avgousti
Patroklou
Savva
Stamatis
Tertytchny
Belk

Constantinou
Larkou
Andreou
Makris
Andreou
Gregoriou
loannou
Moleskis
Savva
Georgiadis
Savva
Savva
Savva
Savva
Savva
Georgiadis
Kizis
Kyriakides
Aristodimou
Antaris
Trigeorgi
Panayiotou
Kyriakides
Makris
Kyriacou
Kakoullis
Gregoriou
Savva
Pashiali
loannou
Savva
Theocharous
Gregoriou
N

Tasos
Larkou
Vladimirou
loannou
Chatzigiannis
Kizis
loannou

Kyprianou

Students
Staff
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Faculty, Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students

Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 32-bit
(English), Previously ordered Windows 7
Pro 64-bit (English), Students

Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Faculty, Staff, Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Faculty, Staff, Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students

Students, Students/Faculty/Staff

Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Faculty

Students, Students/Faculty/Staff

Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
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Express Organization Detailed Orders

Microsoft Hyper-V Server 2016 - 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100511336638.00 Completed 11/14/2016 9:12:38 PM 11/14/2016 9:12:39 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students 1
Windows Server 2016 Standard 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100511335026.00 Completed 11/14/2016 9:05:40 PM 11/14/2016 9:05:40 PM ssavva05@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas Sawva Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100509516286.00 Completed 11/6/2016 11:30:58 AM 11/6/2016 11:30:58 AM acosti01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Costi Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100514504667.00 Completed 12/1/2016 10:50:21 AM 12/1/2016 10:50:21 AM panic@cs.ucy.ac.cy Panayiotis Andreou Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100524746745.00 Completed 1/27/2017 12:46:40 PM 1/27/2017 12:46:40 PM gterty01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Georgios Tertytchny Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100543326067.00 Completed 5/3/2017 9:20:07 AM 5/3/2017 9:20:07 AM csp7ckl@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriacos Constantinou Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 64-bit 1
(English), Students
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100520471646.00 Completed 1/9/2017 9:28:59 PM 1/9/2017 9:28:59 PM pgerman@cs.ucy.ac.cy Panagiotis Germanakos Staff, Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100524234822.00 Completed 1/25/2017 9:08:57 AM 1/25/2017 9:08:57 AM vm1101@ucy.ac.cy 01 VM Staff, Students 1
VMware Fusion 8 for Mac VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100513898638.00 Completed 11/28/2016 11:16:34 AM 11/28/2016 11:16:34 AM dzeina@cs.ucy.ac.cy Demetris Zeinalipour Faculty 1
Windows Server 2012 R2 Standard with Update 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100525735409.00 Completed 2/1/2017 4:22:41 PM 2/1/2017 4:22:41 PM santar01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Stefanos Antaris Students 1
Team Foundation Server Office Integration 2017 RC 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100548137883.00 Completed 5/30/2017 2:33:41 AM 5/30/2017 2:33:41 AM nviola03@cs.ucy.ac.cy nikolas violari Students 1
SQL Server 2016 Developer With Service Pack 1 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100542401755.00 Completed 4/27/2017 12:07:32 PM 4/27/2017 12:07:32 PM panic@cs.ucy.ac.cy Panayiotis Andreou Students 1
SQL Server 2016 Standard With Service Pack 1 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100527672289.00 Completed 2/10/2017 12:30:35 PM 2/10/2017 12:30:35 PM cs03mm2@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Belk Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 32-bit 1
(English), Previously ordered Windows 7
Pro 64-bit (English), Students
Microsoft Hyper-V Server 2016 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100535947879.00 Completed 3/22/2017 3:32:59 PM 3/22/2017 3:32:59 PM nmouzo01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicos Mouzouras Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 RC 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100532780926.00 Completed 3/7/2017 1:55:38 PM 3/7/2017 1:55:38 PM ppatro01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Patroklos Patroklou Students 1
Visual Studio Professional 2017 RC 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100538496602.00 Completed 4/5/2017 3:17:28 PM 4/5/2017 3:17:28 PM vasosv@cs.ucy.ac.cy Vasos Vassiliou Faculty, Previously ordered Windows 7 1
Pro 32-bit (English),
Students/Faculty/Staff
Windows Server 2016 Datacenter 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100535108059.00 Completed 3/18/2017 4:28:03 PM 3/18/2017 4:28:03 PM kiacov02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriacos lacovou Students 1
Windows Server 2016 Standard 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100535108059.00 Completed 3/18/2017 4:28:03 PM 3/18/2017 4:28:03 PM kiacov02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriacos lacovou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100538755538.00 Completed 4/6/2017 9:00:20 PM 4/6/2017 9:00:21 PM cchara29@cs.ucy.ac.cy Christina Charalambous Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100539476923.00 Completed 4/10/2017 9:56:58 PM 4/10/2017 9:56:58 PM acosti01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Costi Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100538742310.00 Completed 4/6/2017 7:45:06 PM 4/6/2017 7:45:07 PM cstylil7@cs.ucy.ac.cy Constantinos Stylianou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100533897429.00 Completed 3/12/2017 6:19:10 PM 3/12/2017 6:19:10 PM mvladi01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Marios Vladimirou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100537923758.00 Completed 4/2/2017 2:07:34 PM 4/2/2017 2:07:34 PM glarko01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Georgios Larkou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100535455266.00 Completed 3/20/2017 3:54:23 PM 3/20/2017 3:54:23 PM andpapad@cs.ucy.ac.cy Andreas Papadopoulos Students 1
Windows 10 (Multiple Editions), Version 1703 (Updated March 2017) 32/64-bit Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100542926409.00 Completed 4/30/2017 7:48:58 PM 4/30/2017 7:48:58 PM sstama02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sergios Stamatis Students 1
Windows 10 (Multiple Editions), Version 1703 (Updated March 2017) 32/64-bit Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100545844475.00 Completed 5/17/2017 12:35:42 AM 5/17/2017 12:35:42 AM randre07@cs.ucy.ac.cy Rafael Andreou Students 1
Windows 10 (Multiple Editions), Version 1703 (Updated March 2017) 32/64-bit Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 10C 00 C 4/10/2017 11:26:34 AM 4/10/2017 11:26:34 AM msopho02@ucy.ac.cy Marios Sophocleous Students i
Windows 10 Education N, Version 1703 (Updated March 2017) 32/64-bit (English) ~Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100548009801.00 Completed 5/29/2017 11:37:35 AM 5/29/2017 11:37:36 AM louispap@cs.ucy.ac.cy louispap louispap Staff 1
Windows 10 Education, Version 1703 (Updated March 2017) 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100543327922.00 Completed 5/3/2017 9:41:49 AM 5/3/2017 9:41:49 AM csp7ckl@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriacos Constantinou Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 64-bit 1
(English), Students
Windows 10 Education, Version 1703 (Updated March 2017) 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100545753756.00 Completed 5/16/2017 2:46:55 PM 5/16/2017 2:46:55 PM cchris47@cs.ucy.ac.cy Chrysovalantis Christodoulou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100543050250.00 Completed 5/1/2017 7:42:03 PM 5/1/2017 7:42:03 PM idemet03@cs.ucy.ac.cy Demetriou John Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 32-bit
(English), Previously ordered Windows 7
Pro 64-bit (English), Students,
Students/Faculty/Staff
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100542908646.00 Completed 4/30/2017 4:43:41 PM 4/30/2017 4:43:41 PM ekonst07@cs.ucy.ac.cy Elena Constantinou Students 1
Visual Studio Enterprise 2017 32/64-bit (Multilanguage) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100542926409.00 Completed 4/30/2017 7:48:58 PM 4/30/2017 7:48:58 PM sstama02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sergios Stamatis Students 1
Windows 8.1 Professional with Update 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100480605838.00 Completed 6/21/2016 10:37:03 PM 6/21/2016 10:37:03 PM santar01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Stefanos Antaris Students 1
Microsoft Mathematics 4.0 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100484990278.00 Completed 7/23/2016 1:25:54 AM 7/23/2016 1:25:53 AM nepami01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicolas Epaminonda Students 1
Windows Server 2012 Standard 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100489846317.00 Completed 8/23/2016 9:17:52 AM 8/23/2016 9:17:52 AM ppatro01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Patroklos Patroklou Students 1
Windows Server 2012 Standard 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100478829964.00 Completed 6/10/2016 5:42:00 PM 6/10/2016 5:42:00 PM nickl@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicholas Loulloudes Previously ordered Windows 7 Pro 32-bit 1
(English), Students,
Students/Faculty/Staff
Windows Server 2012 Datacenter 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100489627048.00 Completed 8/22/2016 6:32:42 PM 8/22/2016 6:32:42 PM ppatro01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Patroklos Patroklou Students 1
Windows 7 with Service Pack 1 Debug/Checked Build 32-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100489541475.00 Completed 8/22/2016 8:59:37 AM 8/22/2016 8:59:37 AM savvasn@cs.ucy.ac.cy Sawvas For Pattichis vaio Laptop  Lab Installers, Staff, Students 1
Windows Server 2008 R2 Enterprise with SP1 64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100489581588.00 Completed 8/22/2016 3:25:47 PM 8/22/2016 3:25:48 PM ppatro01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Patroklos Patroklou Students 1
Windows 8.1 Professional 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100491245767.00 Completed 8/28/2016 11:12:31 PM 8/28/2016 11:12:31 PM akatso02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Antreas Katsoudas Students 1
Windows 8.1 Professional 32/64-bit (English) Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 100488388655.00 Completed 8/15/2016 8:14:49 PM 8/15/2016 8:14:49 PM nmouzo01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicos Mouzouras Students 1
Totals 272
URL
VMware eLearning VMware Academic Program - Departmental 100545214627.00 Completed 5/13/2017 10:46:29 AM 5/13/2017 10:46:28 AM kiacov02@cs.ucy.ac.cy Kyriacos lacovou Students 1
Totals 1
Verification code
Microsoft Azure for Students Microsoft Imagine Microsoft Imagine Premium 1.00538E+11 Completed 4/1/2017 4:55:16 AM 4/1/2017 4:55:16 AM nmouzo01@cs.ucy.ac.cy Nicos Mouzouras Students 1
Totals 1
Totals 274
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